
   

   

   
           

          

    

     

  
  

     
     

 
       

    
    

     
  

     
     
  

  
     

     

        

  
       

     
    

   

ODE RAC (Rules Advisory Committee)

October 8, 2020 AGENDA
Logistics:

● Please access Shared Notespace HERE
● 2020 Meetings with be held virtually on ZOOM with a call-in option
● Presenter/Subject Matter Expert key is located at the end of the

agenda
● Please access the Slide deck HERE

9:00AM - Introductions and Opening Remarks

9:15AM - Rules-at-a-Glance
● CDL (Transportation) Requirements
● Administration of Medication
● Latino/a/x and Indigenous Student Success Plan
● Oregon Farm-to-School Grant: Competitive Procurement Grant

Permanent Rules
● O�ce of School Facilities - Hardship Grant Program
● Behind-the-Wheel Trainer & Acceptable Permit
● Accelerated College Credit Instructor Program

9:45AM - ODE Updates & Policies
● ODE Budget updates
● Student Investment Account/Student Success Act updates
● School Safety and Prevention Guidance policy
● Equity terminology updates

11:00AM - Draft Rules
● American Indian/Alaska Native Student Success Plan
● Intensive Coaching and Student Success Teams

12:00PM - Break - go grab your lunch

12:30PM - Draft rules continued
● Special Education - Senate Bill 16/Senate Bill 13
● Nationally-Normed College Entrance Practice Assessment and

Essential Skills/Local Performance Assessment Waivers
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https://drive.google.com/file/d/1T_pz-aoXRHMVZSYz7VgRBogNly_xcjz6/view?usp=sharing 

https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1L7uG_R1gyRf2zQc9a_DaNerGjeT7IafTYnhHKdSDd9I/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1LzzecPU0b4M6nH9FIOmv_Iuj1FN9Tm4_as6THJlOb84/edit?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1icA_ncsbzw_OoGYBQ5vqqsyGnaf12_AF/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1DO2jn-cRg5pS8pipGhzYhxXIxD7l24vz/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1iE7-R7_dX1fgk4VXGk5mWTWVTJ5ApbPl/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1aei6jXnrzLuVzVZTxT5WkgyCHKYj_uWs/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1aei6jXnrzLuVzVZTxT5WkgyCHKYj_uWs/view?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1JNwY32KHzUCVrnSJxORi8Zl7puOO6X8rUNCNmpFfMZ0/edit?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1knoXNikjxJFkICu1v7kPq5a5gAafEZpt/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1xV-XXUx5GT_rAoSSJ4TM7G98F0PftEeZ/view?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1_mmRaAOIExD055L0SDEhBdwXZrADsNC6Rl7UsIrNIf8/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1dtYT74kdtcwv2W5OlNxiCsXLfpf_QO1fwLNRbstJBJU/edit
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1cl96CPaBj8gI5wYQrPTj18PtnXEAr_7B?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1fqY85ks8JqYeMdPyTA9oMNpK8Nm2Kzu5/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1fqY85ks8JqYeMdPyTA9oMNpK8Nm2Kzu5/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1T_pz-aoXRHMVZSYz7VgRBogNly_xcjz6/view?usp=sharing


   

   
   

  

   

   

   

   

     

    

     

       

      

  

       

    

    

    

     

    

    

     
 

    

    

   

ODE RAC (Rules Advisory Committee)

October 8, 2020 AGENDA
1:30PM - Open Space

2:00PM - Closing

ODE RAC Contact List:

Presenter/Support/Subject Matter Expert Key:

Jeremy Wartz jeremy.wartz@ode.state.or.us ODE RAC Coordinator

Tamara Dykeman tamara.dykeman@ode.state.or.us ODE RAC Coordinator

Scott Nine scott.nine@ode.state.or.us SIA/SSA/RSS/ EII Subject Matter Lead

Jessica Ventura jessica.ventura@ode.state.or.us Legislative & Government Leader

Emil Tsao emil.tsao@ode.state.or.us Relational, Cultural & Equity Strategist

Alex Garibay alexandrea.j.garibay@ode.state.or.us ODE RAC & EII Google/Tech/All Support

Morgan Zimmerman morgan.zimmerman@ode.state.or.us Directors O�ce & ODE RAC Support

Dustin Melton Dustin.Melton@ode.state.or.us Transportation Grant

Rachael Moser rachael.moser@ode.state.or.us SIA, SIA Application & Grants, ESD’s

Emily Nazarov emily.nazarov@ode.state.or.us Legal, Rules, Complaints Process

Michael Elliot michael.elliot@ode.state.or.us O�ce of School Facilities

Brock Dittus Brock.Dittus@ode.state.or.us Pupil Transportation and Fingerprinting

Sasha Grenier Sasha.Grenier@ode.state.or.us Sexuality Education and School Health
Specialist

Michael Reyes Michael.Reyes@ode.state.or.us Latinx Student Plan Coordinator

Pandie Anderson Pandie.Anderson@ode.state.or.us Personalized and Accelerated Learning
Specialist

Rick Crager rick.crager@ode.state.or.us Assistant Superintendent of Finance and
Information Technology

Spencer Delbridge Spencer.Delbridge@ode.state.or.us Student Safety Program Coordinator

Deleana Otherbull Deleana.Otherbull@ode.state.or.us Native American Student Success
Coordinator
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https://drive.google.com/file/d/1T_pz-aoXRHMVZSYz7VgRBogNly_xcjz6/view?usp=sharing


   

   

      

    

  

   

   

ODE RAC (Rules Advisory Committee)

October 8, 2020 AGENDA

Tim Boyd tim.boyd@ode.state.or.us Director - District & School E�ectiveness

Sarah Rosenberg Sarah.Rosenberg@ode.state.or.us Education Innovation and Improvement

Linda Brown linda.brown@ode.state.or.us Regional/Educational Specialist

Dan Farley Dan.Farley@ode.state.or.us Director of Assessment
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